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ch-t of Accounts 

A001 

1005 

1 0 0 9  

i o i o  
1011 - 
1015 

1020 

1030 

1WLi 

1 0 * 1  

1043 

1065 

l b d 9  

1050 

A 0 5 1  

1053 

1055 

1 0 5 7  

1 0 5 3  

1060 

1 0 6 1  

1063 

1 0 6 5  

1 0 6 9  

'670 

2075 

1 0 8 0  

l o 8 2  

1083 

1085 
1087 

I Q B E  

1 0 5 5  

1097 

lOPB 

1129 

1130 

1130-30 

1130.40  

1130-50 

1:3s 

1 1 3 6  

li*O 

1141 

1145 

11% 

l i h C  

1 1 7 0  

1189 

1185 

SUSPENSE WL - C a s h  

PETTY CASN Ch - Cash 
m C m 8  PNU FAWERS BANK C4 - C a o h  

P Z S T  Z I l U I B w A  - PAYROLL A C W  CA - C a s h  

FIRST WVISAWh . 6BN-h 

1ST LA. ESCROW FOR GBORGTA PSC 

BIRSTAR BANX 

USBERNIA NATIONAL BANK 

B a f T  BANK AND TRUST 

BANK OP OXL3,NQMA 

CROSS COUNTY BANK 

AMERICAN CITY BANK 

W M I I P  EOOTB 
PANX ONE 

BANK ONE, KIhlTDCKY 

lIPTU 3RD BANK 
PIRST "$P.SSeg BMlb 

PIRSSTm BANK 

FIRST NATIONAL EMK 

PIQET CXTIZEW BANK 
TNT'L mNK OP C O I W E R ~  (1BC) 

JACKSOWILLE SAVINGS 

FIRST UNION BANK 

M E O W E  PAYROLL ACCOUNT 

tuGO!sAn aarrx 
NORWEST 0ANK 

RRNK OF AMERICA 

RKULOltS SDNL 

SUPBRIOR FPDERAC aUm 

TRUSTM1WI pAm( 
EWTOM PLPYTERS 

UMB {MISSOURI 3ANXl 

UHIRIEY W X  

WACHOVZ~ am( 
AMBRICRV EXPRBSS CERTIPICATE 

A M  C O ~ I S S I O N S  

~CcwWxS BZCBIVABaaP 

ACCOUNTS RSCsFJbBLWLOffiVl2BW 

ACCOUNTS RECBNABLW P Z E R  

CA - C a s h  

Ch - Cash 
CA - C d e h  

CR - C a s h  

CA - Cazh 

CA - C a s n  

ca - cam 
CA - Carh 

CA - C a s h  

CA - C a s h  

CA - Camh 

CA - CBSU 

CA - Cash 

CA - cash 
CA - C a s h  

CA - C a s h  

UI L Cash 
CA - C s a h  

CA - C a e h  

CA - C a s h  

cn - C a a h  

CA - Cmrh 

CA - CBSh 
EA - caah 
CA - C r n h  

CA. ~ Cash 

ca. - cart. 
CA - CBsh 
CA - C a s h  

c4 L C n s b  

UL - CBsh 

CA - WB 

UL - A/n 

CE, - WR 
CA - AIR 

A C m V m B  RECBXVrnlrE . W B N A W  

TRADE RECEIV?BLES 

NOTE PAYAB5E /R. 0 .  trmR 
UCOUNTS REC. - OFPTCERS 

ACCOUNTS FSC. - OTXER 

ACCOUNTB REC. - EXPLOYBE3 

ENP. RBDUCIS DUE OTHBRB 
SNAPPY PEONE'RElM3UF'SWNT 

NOTE FSC. FROM BX XOLSAPPLG 

XW&N?nRY -C6LLCRRoS 

INVENMRY - LONQ DTSTNCS C?RU 
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N 

N 

N 

N 

N 
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N 
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1196 

1187 

l l U 8  

1189 

1300 

1310 

1345 

1350 

1355 

1360 

1365 

1310 

1395 

- 

1390 

1400 

1410 

1420 

i 4 a 5  

1430 

i m  

a 4 3 1  

1d35 

1436 

1437 

2418 

1440 

1450 

a455 

3004 

3010 

3300 

3301 

1500 

3005 

3100 

3303 

33a5 

3310 

3330 

3140  

3360 

3365 

3370 

,>BO 

1450 

3*55 

3460 

3161 

3q61 

3463 
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I " T 0 R Y I h c C E S S O R I E S  

INVENTORY - C K L L W I S T O R E S  

I W T O Q Y  - P A O m  

INVEWTORY - C E L L W  PnONBB 

CCNPUTER EQUIP TO CAPTTALTZE 

SWTd- lV BE CAPITALIZED 

MACltSNERX S B W X R " T  

ACCUH. DEPRBC: W ir Pt6. 

VEHICLES 

PCCUII. OEPBBC.. VEEICLES 

SUITCH LEASE TO ROCXlOllE 

ACCW. DEPRBC: LSASBD EPUZP 

OPPICS PU8NITURB L PIXTKQXS 

ACCUM. DBPRBC.- WCH. C EQUIP. 

LEASEKOLD IMPROVEMENTS 

ACCUM. DBPREC.- LEASEXOLD IMP. 

baRN FER8 

KCUMWATED WMIMLTLZ\TIOS 

PREPAID T N S W C E l O B N B i U L  

PREPAID COST OF SALBSIAIRTIME 

QaIIBPAXD XNXRB8TIATCT LEASE 

PREPW'O BONUS 

INVESTMEN'I I N  SUBSIDIARY 

TFADB N W  

m s .  PO EE: aabwmm swam 
DEPOSITS 

ORGANIZATION CUSTS 

nccw. mm.- ORWLNIZ. C08T8 
DEALER ACCOUNTS I N  COLLECTION 

PREPAID SERVICE ORDERS 

ACCUUNTS PAY?.BLE 

ACCRVED PROPIAW TAXE8 

Tux PARTNER TAX LTABILXTY 

LA. STaTE M L B S  TEX PWIYAQLB 
TEXAS STmE S U B S  Tlul P A W W E  

SALES TAX CRBDIT DUE 

FED- BXCISB TAX PAYABLE 

oEOO-8'SOR'Z @.E8 TW( F P - X P L B  

NORTX C.W.OLINA SALES T U  PAY. 

W I S S I S S I P P I  SALES TAX PAYABLE 

OEOWZa SWES TP* P A B L E  

SRLES Th7 PAYABLE - XENTLlCXY 

SOUTH CAROLINA W S  TAK D W  

S U E  TLY PAYABLE - AL2BUih 

SALES TAX PAYABLE - FLORIDA 

SAL= TAX PAYI\BLB - TB" 

T I P  PUARTERLY PA- 

ALAEAUA WIIt i l iOLDlNG TAX PAYABL 

PAXI(0L.L TRxE3 PALWL88 

STATE NIP-  INUIbN& 
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LT 
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3464 

3465 

3466  

3 4 6 7  

3466 

3 4 6 9  

>so0 

3345 

3146 

3 5 5 0  

3600 

3700 

- 

3818 

3899 

fB26 

3910 

9050 

4 0 5 1  

4 0 5 1  

4053 

a054 

406P 

4075 

ACCOUnC D e e c t i p t i o n  

STATE H/N . N E W  MeXZcO 

FVl'A TnX PAXABLB mrrenc Link. 
SUTA TAX PAYEsbE CYrrSnC LlaD. 

NORM W L I N A  STEW WTTHIIDLDI CYrfcnC Li&. 
IANSR5 STATE WITXHOtOlNO EAYAB W e n t  LLnb. 

Cutrcnt biab. 

WUlSXANA STATE WI'ThXOLOTNG NPTent Liab, 

STATE INCOME TAX PAYRBLE Current  Liab. 

LEASE PAYWFB -ATLT CREDIT CUrrenG LhD. 
CAPITAl LEASE I cYv=nt Lisb. 
FRTG RAYABLB - Nmmt Liah, 

LO= rBm SUPREHOLDER current Lieb. 

NOTE PAYABLB - mrrcnt Liab. 
hl/p DUE PROM B ~ N  HFIISAPPL~ Nrreut Liab. 

m E N T  PlJRTION OF L T DEBT CurrOnt Liab. 
NOTES PAYWbB-CURRS16 PORTION Nrrcnt  Link. 
NOT6 PAYABLE - CObXdERCTS BMlK LW9-T- Lirb 

SftP.RBHObDBR DISTRIBUTIONS Equity 

SMOKEY UYDE, OTSTRlEUTIW E&tY 

0- W D B ,  DISTRIBUTION BaUiCY 
STEPKEU HYWE, DISTRIBUTION B q u i t y  

TONY CXPON, DTBTAXBUTION Equity 

RETAINED BAPNIPWlS,PCCWl.R.AC E q u i t y  

COWlON STOCX Equity 

contra stmua 
A c o m t  

N 
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N 
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N 
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N 
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N 

1p 

N 
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N 

LT 

N 
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ACCOUC 

iwmbsx 

5051-01 

0055.01 

5091-01 

5091-01 

Gnsz-ai 

5094-0r 
5038-01 

5096-01 

5 0 9 7 - 0 1  

5098-01 

5 0 9 9 - 0 a  

5220-01 

5221-01 
5222-01 

5223-01 

5a24-01 

5 ~ 2 s - 0 1  

5aa6-01 

5217-01 

5226-01 

5229-01. 

5230.01 

5231-01 

5132-01 

5213.01 

8234-01 

5235-01 

5236-01 

5300-01 
5310-01 

5400-01 
5480-01 

5600-01 
STLO-01 

58ai-01 

58aa-01 

8730-01 

5803-01. 

5e0*-01 

5aa5-01 

5806-01 

5607-01 
s a o a - o t  

snao-oL 

5~21.01 

5809-01 

9612-01  

5623-01 

sa2s-w 
seas-01 

II0M)P PBONB - NORTH CAROLiINA 

WME PttONB XVMnE-~ISSISSIPPI 

HOME PHONE - P-RXUR 

KOME PHONE INCCME - TBNF. 

KOME PHONB - GEORGIA 

WJME PHONE - s o m  m o m m  
nom ~ O E B  - IcBpImcKy 

HOME PHONE - lit%B&PA 
IIOl4E PHONE - TBXAS 

WME PHONE - ARXANSAS 

HOME PHONE - WrSSOYRT 
HOPID PHONE - KANSAS 

HOME P H O W  - OKWUIOHA 
-E PXONE - YISCON8LN 
8011E PIIONE - INDlAhU 

H O W  PHONE - MICEIWUU 
KOME PRONE . SLtUrOTB 

HonB PXONE - OHIO 

BOMB PHONE - VTPOINTA 

lulwS @EO- - WRST VXRGINIA 

EDME PHONE SALES- CObOFsDDO 

HOP16 PHONE SALES - OREGON 

XOWE PHONE SALES - NEW N M I C O  

HOME - WAWING'SON 

HOME PXONE S E V I c &  . MII7DRA 

LONG DISTANCE SAL6S 

C6LLULXR W D  SALES 

SALE OF WCATION .#R 

Pmmv m RBFuNUII, m K  PHONE 

COS-SYSTEM httsINTpHMICB-UW 

PHONB LINES FOR DATh f ACCESS 

PRZXQKl' I N  AND OWI 

cos-seuwcs - COUZSIAWL 
C o s - s e R v I c E  - wen motxm. 
cos-SERYICS - M I S S I S S I P P I  

C O S ~ S E R b 7 C E  - FLORIDA 

COS-SFAVICB - TEWBSBEB 

COS-SERVICK - GEGRGIA 

COS-SERVICK - SOUTH W L I N A  

coa-amvzm m ~ u m  
COS-SERVICK - ma 
COB-SRRVICU - 28xAS 
COS-SBFWC6 - W S P S  

coe-emncs 4 Missomz 
C o s - s E a V I c G  ~ W S E S  

cos-s~vIc6 - 0MihMom 

cos-a~iwxcu - WISCONSIN 
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A f E O U n t  

Number 

5626-01 

5an-01 

soas-01 

s8a9-OI 

5830.01 
582l-Oi- 

s83a-QI 

5833-01 

5834-01 

9E35-01 
5636-01 

5 8 s i - a i  

5652-01 

S910-01 

5912-01 

5913-01 

5914-01 

5915-01 

5316-01 

5911-01 

8918-0l. 

5913-01 

5920-01 

wai-01 

5422-01 

9921-01 

5924-01 

59a5-01 

5926-01 

5927-01 

59a8-01 

sga9-01 

5930-01 

5931-01 

5932-01 

5933-01 

5934-01 

5 9 3 5 - 0 1  

5936-01 

5961-01 

5952-01 

6010-01 
6 0 0 0 m 0 1  

6040-010-100 

6040-010-111 
6040-0?0-200 

6080-01 

6110-01 

6110-010-101 
6110-010-111 
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chart oC A c c w t a  

aicoount Description 

COS-SERVLCB - INDIANA 
COS-SERVICE - M Z C X X W  

COE-SERVICE - ILLINOIS 
COS-BRRVICB - OHIO 
COS-SERVICE - VKROINUL 
COS-SERYICE - WEST VTRUXNU 
We - SBRVICB - COLoBwxl 
M8-BERVICB - ORBWN 
COS-SEWTCB- W W  MEXICO 

COS - SXRVICB - WASHWTON 
COS- SERVICE - ARIZONA 
MS-QRXPATD LONG DiSTxIucE SVC 

ms - PBEPASD C U L I , ~ ~ ~  CARDS 

COMHISSION PAID TO L O V I S I M  

COMNISSION PAID TO N/C DEIIL'FS 

MMHTSSlOUS PD ?S NXSSISSIPPI 

COMMlSSlONS PAID TO PL WbirBR9 

COMNISSION - TBNN 
COMWIaSLON8 FOR GEORGIA 

COMHISPSOW FOR S O m  CWIOLTNA 

COMHISSIONS FOR YSNNCKY 

MMx.xee.xnn8 FOR ALPSRMA 

COMWISSLON - ?#X@ 

COMHISSION - ARKPINSAS 

COMHISSION - MISSOURI 
COEWISSION - MNSAS 

WMEltSEION . OFLEEOW. 

MMMISBlON - WTSCON8TN 
COMM~SSCON - I m I m a  
COMMISSION - MICHTGhN 

CONMISSION - ILLINOIS 
COW<SSSON ~ 01110 

COMMISSION - VSRGZNM 
COMMISSION - WEST VIRGINIA 
CONMI8STONB - C O W R A W  
COhWISSIONS - 0- 
COMMISSIONS - NEU =IC0 
COPMISSIONS - WASETNGTON 

mmpIssroNa - RRXZO~L' 
MMHZSSTON ON LOW DXBTnNCE 

MMHISSION ON *ELLC%RDS 

ACCOUNTING 

P D ~ 3 X S L W U - O ~  

~LCCOIIDC 

hlpc 

co-t of sales 
COBC Of SdCS 

cost Of sales 

cnsc of Bales 
cost Of Sal== 

come or sale6 
cost Of Sales 
CDGt of sales 
cost Of S.k3 

cost oc Sale# 

COBC Of sales 
cort Of firlea 

co*c Of sale. 

cwc of sales 
co=t of a a b  
COBC oc Sale8 

COBt of saies 
cemt Of Sakes 
cost Of Salem 

M a t  ot  Sales 
a r t  Qf s a b s  

C08t Of Sal== 

cost or ssies 
cost O f  5.1.8 

CDat Of salsa 

cost O f  sal== 

M B C  01 sales 

cost or sales 
coet of sales 
coac of sales 
cost Of sal** 

COBF ot Sales 
Cost of Bales 
cost mf S d c n  

CDBC oe sale8 

cost of SaleB 
cart a d e a  

C08C or SsleB 

coat OL S a k e  
cost Of sales 
c w t  O€ sirlo= 
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IO-EEZL 

ID-OICL 

ao1"o~o-oocL 
IlI-OID-Oo'rL 

ooi-ow-ooz~ 
~O-OOZ' 

702-010-0211 

101-010-0CTL 

TO-OZTL 

'[O"OtCL 

lO-OboL 

OUT-050-1663 

DOC-010-0669 

111-010-0669 

001-010-0669 

10-0669 

OOY-OKP-W~~ 

10-0969 

10-0289 

III-~KO-DEL~ 

10-DEL9 

10-0099 

bOZ-O~O-OES9 

OOL-OTO-OE59 

TO-OES9 

00C-OTO-0CS9 

OOT-OTO~OC59 

10-0zs9 

70-OSi9 

10-OC19 

OOZ-OIO-OOE9 

ITI-010-ODE 

001-010-0019 

00I-OIO-OEI9 

TO-0619 

ID-OEt9 

~TT-QID-OOC9 

IO-OOF9 

10-05E9 

lTI-OTO-OIE9 

10-OtL9 

111-010-7619 

TTT-070-0619 

001-010-0619 

- 'LO-0619 

102-010-OQK9 

101-010-0819 

TO-0679 

Io-f'l9 

10-0979 



J u l . 2 9  
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0 7 / 2 9 / 2 0 0 1  

?23a-oa0-100 

7231-010-11L 

7232-010-100 

7330-01 

7330-010-100 

7330-OE-111 

7170-01 

7370-010-101 

7370-010-aai 

7wn-om-111  

7sao.m 

7330-01 

7640-01 

7641-01 

7660-01 

7661-01 

7665-01 

7680-01 

8 9 9 9 - 0 1  

2002 3 : 5 1 P M  B U D G E T  F H O N E  A N T  

mart Of Accounts 
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